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 House Appropriations Subcommittee on Education  
Meets Tuesdays, Wednesdays, and Thursdays at 8:30 a.m. in 423 Legislative 

Office Building 
 

 Name County(ies) Phone Email 
Chairman Rep. Hugh Blackwell Burke 919-733-5850 Hugh.Blackwell@ncleg.net 
Chairman Rep. Craig Horn Union 919-733-2406 Craig.Horn@ncleg.net 
Chairman Rep. John Fraley Iredell 919-733-5741 John.Fraley@ncleg.net  
Chairman Rep. Jeffrey Elmore  Alleghany, Wilkes 919-733-5935 Jeffrey.Elmore@ncleg.net 
Vice Chairman Rep. Debra Conrad Forsyth 919-733-5787 Debra.Conrad@ncleg.net  
Member Rep. Cynthia Ball Wake 919-733-5860 Cynthia.Ball@ncleg.net  
Member Rep. Larry Bell Duplin, Sampson, 

Wayne 
919-733-5863 Larry.Bell@ncleg.net 

Member Rep. Cecil Brockman  Guilford 919-733-5825 Cecil.Brockman@ncleg.net 
Member Rep. Kevin Corbin Cherokee, Clay, 

Graham, Macon 
919-733-5859 Kevin.Corbin@ncleg.net  

Member Rep. Susan Fisher Buncombe 919-715-2013 Susan.Fisher@ncleg.net 
Member Rep. Rosa Gill Wake 919-733-5880 Rosa.Gill@ncleg.net 
Member Rep. Holly Grange New Hanover 919-733-5830 Holly.Grange@ncleg.net  
Member Rep. Marvin Lucas Cumberland 919-733-5775 Marvin.Lucas@ncleg.net  
Member Rep. Mickey Michaux Durham 919-715-2528 Mickey.Michaux@ncleg.net 
Member Rep. John Sauls Harnett, Lee 919-715-3026 John.Sauls@ncleg.net  
Member Rep. Lee Zachary Alexander, Wilkes, 

Yadkin 
919-715-8361 Lee.Zachary@ncleg.net  
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